
ROSARIO - CASILDA - AREQUITO - ARTEAGA - C.ALTA - M.BUEY - J.POSSE - C.DE BUSTOS C.DE BUSTOS - J.POSSE - M.BUEY - C.ALTA - ARTEAGA - AREQUITO - CASILDA - ROSARIO

Numero de Servicio A B C D B E A C D F E Numero de Servicio D F E B A C D E B A C
Terminal de Rosario 5:00 6:00 7:15 10:20 12:30 14:15 15:45 17:15 18:00 19:30 20:30 J. Posse 4:50 10:21
Perez 5:22 6:22 7:37 10:42 12:52 14:37 16:07 17:37 18:22 19:52 20:52 Monte Buey 5:10 10:41
Zavalla 5:40 6:40 7:55 11:00 13:10 14:55 16:25 17:55 18:40 20:10 21:10 Saladillo 5:22 10:53
Pujato 5:56 6:56 8:11 11:16 13:26 15:11 16:41 18:11 18:56 20:26 21:26 Inriville 5:32 11:03
Casilda Terminal Ent. 6:14 7:14 8:29 11:34 13:44 15:29 16:59 18:29 19:14 20:44 21:44 Corral de Bustos 4:31 x 6:22 x 12:11 17:12
Casilda Terminal Sal. 6:19 7:19 8:34 11:39 13:49 15:34 17:04 18:34 19:19 20:49 21:49 Camilo Aldao 4:51 x 6:42 x 12:31 17:32
Los Molinos 6:34 7:34 8:49 11:54 14:04 15:49 17:19 18:49 19:34 21:04 22:04 Los Surgentes 5:11 5:51 7:02 11:22 12:51 17:52
Arequito 6:49 7:49 9:04 12:09 14:19 16:04 17:34 19:04 19:49 21:19 22:19 Cruz Alta 5:36 6:16 7:27 9:07 11:47 13:16 15:06 17:22 18:17 20:06 21:32
Los Nogales 7:03 8:03 9:18 12:23 14:33 16:18 17:48 19:18 20:03 21:33 22:33 Arteaga 5:50 6:30 7:41 9:21 12:01 13:30 15:20 17:36 18:31 20:20 21:46
San Jose de la Esquina 7:13 8:13 9:28 12:33 14:43 16:28 17:58 19:28 20:13 21:43 22:43 San Jose de la Esquina 5:58 6:38 7:49 9:29 12:09 13:38 15:28 17:44 18:39 20:28 21:54
Arteaga 7:24 8:24 9:39 12:44 14:54 16:39 18:09 19:39 20:24 21:54 22:54 Los Nogales 6:10 6:50 8:01 9:41 12:21 13:50 15:40 17:56 18:51 20:40 22:06
Cruz Alta 7:43 8:43 9:58 13:03 15:13 16:58 18:28 19:58 20:43 22:13 23:13 Arequito 6:22 7:02 8:13 9:53 12:33 14:02 15:52 18:08 19:03 20:52 22:18
Los Surgentes 8:08 10:23 15:38 21:08 22:38 23:38 Los Molinos 6:38 7:18 8:29 10:09 12:49 14:18 16:08 18:24 19:19 21:08 22:34
Camilo Aldao x 10:43 15:58 21:28 x 23:58 Casilda Terminal Ent. 6:56 7:36 8:47 10:27 13:07 14:36 16:26 18:42 19:37 21:26 22:52
Corral de Bustos x 11:03 16:18 21:48 x 0:18 Casilda Terminal Sal. 7:01 7:41 8:52 10:32 13:12 14:41 16:31 18:47 19:42 21:31 22:57
Inriville 8:27 22:57 Pujato 7:16 7:56 9:07 10:47 13:27 14:56 16:46 19:02 19:57 21:46 23:12
Saladillo 8:37 23:07 Zavalla 7:32 8:12 9:23 11:03 13:43 15:12 17:02 19:18 20:13 22:02 23:28
Monte Buey 8:49 23:19 Perez 7:50 8:30 9:41 11:21 14:01 15:30 17:20 19:36 20:31 22:20 23:46
J. Posse 9:09 23:39 Terminal de Rosario 8:14 8:59 10:05 11:45 14:30 15:54 17:44 20:00 20:55 22:44 0:10

ROSARIO-CASILDA-FIRMAT-VDO. TUERTO-ARIAS-C.BUSTOS
C.BUSTOS-ARIAS-VDO.TUERTO-FIRMAT-CASILDA-ROSARIO

Numero de Servicio G H I J K Numero de Servicio J K G (1) H I G (2)
Terminal de Rosario 7:00 11:15 13:00 19:50 20:00 Arias 4:55 12:26 20:00
Perez 7:20 11:35 13:20 20:10 20:20 Acceso Maggiolo 5:07 12:38 20:12
Zavalla 7:33 11:48 13:33 20:23 20:33 Venado Tuerto llega 5:31 13:02 20:36
Pujato 7:49 12:04 13:49 20:39 20:49 HORARIOS Venado Tuerto sale 5:36 13:07 15:50 20:41
Casilda Terminal Ent. 8:06 12:21 14:05 20:56 21:05 Murphy 5:53 13:24 16:07 20:58
Casilda Terminal Sal. 8:09 12:26 14:10 21:01 21:10 Raviola 5:57 13:28 16:11 21:02
Sanford 8:24 12:39 14:23 21:14 21:23 Referencias: Cruce Elortondo 6:09 13:40 16:23 21:14
Chabas 8:37 12:52 14:35 21:27 21:35 V.D.Mayo 6:15 13:46 16:29 21:20
Villada 8:52 13:07 14:49 21:42 21:49 (1)  Lunes a Sábado Chovet 6:18 13:49 16:32 21:23
Firmat Terminal Ent. 9:06 13:21 15:04 21:56 22:04 (2) Domingos y Feriados Corral de Bustos x 9:35 x x 19:35 x
Firmat Terminal Sal. 9:11 13:26 15:09 22:01 22:09 Chañar Ladeado x 9:50 x x 19:50 x
Cda. Ucle x x 15:18 x 22:18 Berabevu x 10:06 x x 20:06 x
Los Quirquinchos x x 15:27 x 22:27 Acceso Godeken x 10:10 x x 20:10 x
Acceso Godeken x x 15:40 x 22:40 Los Quirquinchos x 10:20 x x 20:20 x
Berabevu x x 15:43 x 22:43 Cda. Ucle x 10:31 x x 20:31 x
Chañar Ladeado x x 16:01 x 23:01 Firmat Terminal Ent. 6:37 10:44 14:06 16:49 20:44 21:40
Corral de Bustos x x 16:16 x 23:16 Firmat Terminal Sal. 6:42 10:49 14:11 16:54 20:49 21:45
Chovet 9:25 13:40 22:15 Villada 6:51 10:59 14:22 17:05 20:59 21:56
V.D.Mayo 9:28 13:43 22:18 Chabas 7:04 11:12 14:35 17:18 21:12 22:09
Cruce Elortondo 9:34 13:49 22:24 Sanford 7:18 11:26 14:49 17:32 21:26 22:23
Raviola 9:40 13:55 22:30 Casilda Terminal Ent. 7:38 11:45 15:04 17:47 21:45 22:38
Murphy 9:49 14:04 22:39 Casilda Terminal Sal. x 11:50 x x 21:50 x
Venado Tuerto llega 10:06 14:23 22:58 Pujato 7:52 11:59 15:18 18:01 21:59 22:52
Venado Tuerto sale 10:11 23:03 Zavalla 8:07 12:13 15:33 18:16 22:13 23:07
Acceso Maggiolo 10:34 23:26 Perez 8:22 12:29 15:48 18:31 22:29 23:22
Arias 10:46 23:39 Terminal de Rosario 8:45 12:51 16:11 18:54 22:51 23:45



ROSARIO-CASILDA-FIRMAT-VDO. TUERTO-ARIAS-C.BUSTOS
C.BUSTOS-ARIAS-VDO.TUERTO-FIRMAT-CASILDA-ROSARIO

Numero de Servicio G H I J Numero de Servicio J G (1) H I G (2)

Terminal de Rosario 7:00 11:15 13:00 20:00 Arias 12:26 15:18 20:00

Perez 7:20 11:35 13:20 20:20 Acceso Maggiolo 12:38 15:30 20:12

Zavalla 7:33 11:48 13:33 20:33 Venado Tuerto llega 13:02 15:53 20:36

Pujato 7:49 12:04 13:49 20:49 Venado Tuerto sale 13:07 15:58 20:41

Casilda Terminal Ent. 8:06 12:21 14:05 21:05 Murphy 13:24 16:15 20:58

Casilda Terminal Sal. 8:09 12:26 14:10 21:10 Raviola 13:28 16:19 21:02

Sanford 8:24 12:39 14:23 21:23 Cruce Elortondo 13:40 16:31 21:14

Chabas 8:37 12:52 14:35 21:35 V.D.Mayo 13:46 16:37 21:20

Villada 8:52 13:07 14:49 21:49 Chovet 13:49 16:40 21:23

Firmat Terminal Ent. 9:06 13:21 15:04 22:04 Corral de Bustos 9:35 x x 19:35 x

Firmat Terminal Sal. 9:11 13:26 15:09 22:09 Chañar Ladeado 9:50 x x 19:50 x

Cda. Ucle x x 15:18 22:18 Berabevu 10:06 x x 20:06 x

Los Quirquinchos x x 15:27 22:27 Acceso Godeken 10:10 x x 20:10 x

Acceso Godeken x x 15:40 22:40 Los Quirquinchos 10:20 x x 20:20 x

Berabevu x x 15:43 22:43 Cda. Ucle 10:31 x x 20:31 x

Chañar Ladeado x x 16:01 23:01 Firmat Terminal Ent. 10:44 14:06 16:57 20:44 21:40

Corral de Bustos x x 16:16 23:16 Firmat Terminal Sal. 10:49 14:11 17:02 20:49 21:45

Chovet 9:25 13:40 Villada 10:59 14:22 17:13 20:59 21:56

V.D.Mayo 9:28 13:43 Chabas 11:12 14:35 17:26 21:12 22:09

Cruce Elortondo 9:34 13:49 Sanford 11:26 14:49 17:40 21:26 22:23

Raviola 9:40 13:55 Casilda Terminal Ent. 11:45 15:08 17:53 21:45 22:42

Murphy 9:49 14:04 Casilda Terminal Sal. 11:50 x x 21:50 x

Venado Tuerto llega 10:06 14:23 Pujato 11:59 15:23 18:08 21:59 22:57

Venado Tuerto sale 10:11 14:28 Zavalla 12:13 15:38 18:23 22:13 23:12

Acceso Maggiolo 10:34 14:51 Perez 12:29 15:53 18:38 22:29 23:27

Arias 10:46 15:03 Terminal de Rosario 12:51 16:16 19:01 22:51 23:50

(1)  Lunes a Sábado

(2) Domingos y Feriados
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